6/8/22, 1:04 PM

Open Scoreboard - Teamworks Memorial Day Season Opener

NADD | Scoreboard

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual
splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report.

Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both scores tie.

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

2

ID #

23367

22246

21903

26141

9550

26047

6155

Call Name Qualifiers

Bella Mae -
Ace

Luka

Lola

Grizzy

Molly Moo

Beckham .

Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

2

ID #

23367

22246

21903

9550

6155

26047

Call Name Qualifiers
Bella Mae -

Ace

Luka

Grizzy

Beckham :

Molly Moo

Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

1

ID #

22246

23367

6153

21903

26047

Call Name Qualifiers

Ace

Bella Mae :
Rumor

Luka

Molly Moo

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Place

1

ID #

22246

Call Name Qualifiers

Ace

Breed

GSD

BEL Mal

BEL Mal
Golden

Bouv de Fland
Lab

Golden

Breed

GSD

BEL Mal

BEL Mal

Bouv de Fland
Golden

Lab

Breed

BEL Mal
GSD

Dutch Shep
BEL Mal

Lab

Breed

BEL Mal

Owner

Rebecca Anderson
John Williford
Cassandra Gluck
Yvette Rivera
Kathy Schneider
Rebecca Anderson

Stephanie Foulkes

Owner

Rebecca Anderson
John Williford
Cassandra Gluck
Kathy Schneider
Stephanie Foulkes

Rebecca Anderson

Owner

John Williford
Rebecca Anderson
Albert Foulkes
Cassandra Gluck

Rebecca Anderson

Owner

John Williford

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3533/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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16'1

15'4

14'6

Score 1

23'0

19'3

19'4

19'2

18" 11

Score 1

21'0

Score 2

21'4

20'6

19'2

18'2

15'4

16' 11

15'1

Score 2

211

16'0

18'4

15'4

14'4

15'3

Score 2

20'3

19'6

17" 1

18'4

17'7

Score 2

22'6

Best

21'4

19'2

18'2

17' 2

16' 11

15'3

Best

22'1

20'4

16'1

15'4

15'3

Best

23'0

19'6

19'4

19'2

18' 11

Best

22'6

110


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29183
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26141
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26141
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/9550
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/189/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/9550
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29184
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/9550
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/189/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/9550
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29185
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29186
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246

6/8/22, 1:04 PM
Division
Master

Senior

Place

2

1

ID #

23367

6153

Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

10

11

12

13

ID #

13254

18438

23579

23614

20437

14986

26127

15754

21474

26141

23936

19602

18803

19437

6155

25356

26039

20878

25746

20660

23320

22441

14787

20211

18138

26038

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Place

1

ID #

13254

NADD | Scoreboard

Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2

Bella Mae - GSD Rebecca Anderson 20'6 19" 11

Rumor Dutch Shep | Albert Foulkes 18'11 17'2
Call Name | Qualifiers | Breed Owner Sc::re chre
Archer Cattle Dog Amanda Willman 26'7 25'6
Yeti : Lab Dawn Jauernik 23'0 | 21'9
Piper Lab Dawn Jauernik 22'4 20'6
Bentley Lab Kim Miller 21'2 20'4
Chori' Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 21'2 19'7
Connor Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 20'0 21'0
Callie OTHER-Mixed Elizabeth Carlton 18'1 20'7
Goose Lab Amy Black 20'0 16'8
Ripley BEL Mal Mariah Mordecai 19'11 | 19'7
Lola Golden Yvette Rivera 19'4 16'4
Charli Blue AllAmerican Kathleen Kizior 18'9 19'3
Ahsoka GSD Heather Bretscher 18" 11 17'7
Millie - | Lab Kim Miller 18'6 | 18'0
Neo AllAmerican Libba Zimmerman 18'2 17" 4
Beckham - Golden Stephanie Foulkes 16'11 | 13'9
Medic Dutch Shep Ashley Jacobson 16'2 16'6
Flicker Mudi Heather Clarkson 11'9 16'6
Beckett EN Shepherd Hannah Gilmore 15'6 15'7
Baer Lab Garrett Santichen 15'6 14'9
Goose AllAmerican Henderson Beam 14'0 15'1
Butler Cattle Dog Mariah Mordecai 15'0 14'6
Otis Wire Point Griff | Amy Hagy 12'7 14'3
Cherry : Border Collie | Michele Godlevski 90 | 89
Artie Whippet Paralee Smith 8'9 7'3
Zap Border Collie Michele Godlevski 8'0 8'6
Junco Mudi Heather Clarkson 7'9 7'9
Call Name | Qualifiers | Breed Owner Scsl)re chre
Archer Cattle Dog Amanda Willman 23'6 24'3

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3533/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Best
20'6

18" 11

Best

26'7

23'0

22'4

20'0

19' 11

19'4

19'3

18'11

18'6

18'2

16" 11

16'6

16'6

15'7

15'6

15'1

15'0

14'3

9'0

8'9

8'6

Best

24'3

2/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29188
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26141
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26141
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23320
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23320
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29189
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13254

6/8/22, 1:04 PM
Division
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Place

ID #

18438

23579

23936

23614

26127

14986

25356

20437

26039

21474

19602

19437

18803

26141

22441

20878

15754

20660

25746

6155

20211

26038

14787

18138

Call Name | Qualifiers

Yeti -
Piper
Charli Blue
Bentley
Callie
Connor
Medic
Chori'
Flicker
Ripley
Ahsoka
Neo

Millie :
Lola
Otis
Beckett
Goose
Goose
Baer
Beckham -
Artie
Junco
Cherry -

Zap

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Place

1

1

7

1

ID #

13254

12738

18438

23579

23936

26127

23614

26141

19602

NADD | S
Breed

Lab

Lab
AllAmerican
Lab
OTHER-Mixed
Chessie
Dutch Shep
Chessie
Mudi

BEL Mal

GSD
AllAmerican
Lab

Golden

Wire Point Griff
EN Shepherd
Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Golden
Whippet
Mudi

Border Collie

Border Collie

Call Name Qualifiers Breed
Archer Cattle Dog
Ripley Lab

Yeti : Lab

Piper Lab

Charli Blue AllAmerican
Callie OTHER-Mixe
Bentley Lab

Lola Golden
Ahsoka GSD

coreboard
Owner Sc:re
Dawn Jauernik 23'0
Dawn Jauernik 20'2
Kathleen Kizior 23'3
Kim Miller 22'1
Elizabeth Carlton 21'0
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 20'3
Ashley Jacobson 16'2
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 18'9
Heather Clarkson 18'3
Mariah Mordecai 19'0
Heather Bretscher 18'7
Libba Zimmerman 18'1
Kim Miller 18'0
Yvette Rivera 15'6
Amy Hagy 15'10
Hannah Gilmore 15'6
Amy Black 15'0
Henderson Beam 14'6
Garrett Santichen 14'5
Stephanie Foulkes 14'2
Paralee Smith 10'7
Heather Clarkson 10" 11
Michele Godlevski 9'6
Michele Godlevski 9'0
Owner Score 1
Amanda Willman 24'0
Kim Secter 22'6
Dawn Jauernik 21'0
Dawn Jauernik 21'6
Kathleen Kizior 21'9
d Elizabeth Carlton 21'6
Kim Miller 20'3
Yvette Rivera 20'0
Heather Bretscher 18'6

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3533/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

20'6

19'0

20'2

19'2

19'0

17'6

18'1

18'2

16'9

17'0

14' 4

14'7

15'3

13'4

13'4

13'4

14'1

10'7

9'3

8'0

Score 2

24'6

18'9

22'3

22'0

20'6

19'6

16'7

19'1

Best

23'6

23'6

23'3

22'1

20'3

20'2

19'2

19'0

19'0

18'7

18'2

18'0

17'0

15'10

15'6

15'3

14'6

14'5

14'2

14'1

10" 11

9'6

9'0

Best

24'6

22'6

22'3

22'0

21'9

21'6

20'3

20'0

19'1

3/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26141
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26141
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29190
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26141
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26141
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
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Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Place

2

3

ID #

25356

19235

18803

6153

16610

19437

15754

25746

22441

20660

20211

14787

18138

Call Name Qualifiers
Medic
Zala
Millie
Rumor
Maggie .
Neo

Goose

Baer

Otis

Goose

Artie

Cherry -

Zap

Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Place

1

1

ID #

13254

19235

23936

18438

23579

12738

19602

23614

16610

26141

19437

18803

6153

25356

25746

20660

20211

14787

18138

Call Name Qualifiers
Archer

Zala

Charli Blue

Yeti .
Piper

Ripley

Ahsoka

Bentley

Maggie .
Lola
Neo
Millie :
Rumor

Medic

Baer

Goose

Artie

Cherry .
Zap

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Dutch Shep
Lab

Lab

Dutch Shep
Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Lab

Wire Point Griff
AllAmerican
Whippet
Border Collie

Border Collie

Breed
Cattle Dog
Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Lab

Lab

GSD

Lab

Lab

Golden
AllAmerican
Lab

Dutch Shep
Dutch Shep
Lab
AllAmerican
Whippet
Border Collie

Border Collie

Owner

Ashley Jacobson
John Ann Shearer
Kim Miller

Albert Foulkes
Alice Wrenn

Libba Zimmerman
Amy Black
Garrett Santichen
Amy Hagy
Henderson Beam
Paralee Smith
Michele Godlevski

Michele Godlevski

Owner

Amanda Willman
John Ann Shearer
Kathleen Kizior
Dawn Jauernik
Dawn Jauernik
Kim Secter
Heather Bretscher
Kim Miller

Alice Wrenn
Yvette Rivera
Libba Zimmerman
Kim Miller

Albert Foulkes
Ashley Jacobson
Garrett Santichen
Henderson Beam
Paralee Smith
Michele Godlevski

Michele Godlevski

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3533/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score 1

17'0

19'0

19'0

17'10

17'9

17'0

17'0

15'3

15'9

14'9

12'6

9'0

9'0

Score 1

26'2

22'10

22'2

20'6

21'6

201

19" 11

18'11

18'5

17'9

17'3

16' 11

16'3

14'9

12'6

12'6

7'0

8'6

Score 2

19'1

18'3

17'6

16'3

17'0

16'6

16'4

16'0

13'0

14'2

13'0

8'3

7'9

Score 2

25'3

21'6

22'7

22'0

20" 11

19'6

19'6

19'0

17'5

17" 4

17'6

17'6

17'2

15'6

14'3

13'9

13'9

9'3

7'9

Best

19'1

19'0

19'0

17' 10

17'9

17'0

17'0

16'0

15'9

14'9

13'0

Best

26'2

22'10

22'7

22'0

21'6

20'1

19' 11

18'11

18'5

17'9

17' 6

17' 2

16'3

14'9

13'9

13'9

9'3

4/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19235
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19235
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29191
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19235
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19235
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26141
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26141
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
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Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Place

1

1

ID #

20513

18438

23614

23579

19602

26046

23367

26047

26208

16610

18803

24555

19437

15754

6153

26141

22441

1301

20660

24356

14787

18138

Call Name

Coal
Yeti :
Bentley
Piper
Ahsoka
Daisy
Bella Mae :
Molly Moo
Juliette
Maggie :
Millie
Timber
Neo
Goose
Rumor
Lola
Otis
Banks
Goose
Duckey
Cherry

:

Zap

Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

ID #

20513

18438

23936

23579

23614

26208

23367

19602

14986

Call Name

Yeti

Bella Mae

Qualifiers

Coal

.

Charli Blue
Piper
Bentley

Juliette

:

Ahsoka

Connor

Qualifiers

(008
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Breed Owner Score 1
OTHER-Mixed James Hansen- Guffey | 25'6
Lab Dawn Jauernik 23'0
Lab Kim Miller 21'7
Lab Dawn Jauernik 21'3
GSD Heather Bretscher 20'1
Lab Hanna Barrett 20'7
GSD Rebecca Anderson 20'0
Lab Rebecca Anderson 15'2
OTHER-Mixed Lex Hansen 17'10
Lab Alice Wrenn 18'7
Lab Kim Miller 18'0
Golden Emma Aldridge 12'1
AllAmerican Libba Zimmerman 17'1
Lab Amy Black 17'0
Dutch Shep Albert Foulkes 16'7
Golden Yvette Rivera 16'0
Wire Point Griff | Amy Hagy 15'3
Golden Jessica Gainey 14'4
AllAmerican Henderson Beam 12'7
OTHER-Mixed Molly Schertzinger 10'9
Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'6
Border Collie Michele Godlevski 8'9
Breed Oowner ScS;re
OTHER-Mixed James Hansen- Guffey 25'9
Lab Dawn Jauernik 23'9
AllAmerican Kathleen Kizior 21'10
Lab Dawn Jauernik 21'2
Lab Kim Miller 19'4
OTHER-Mixed Lex Hansen 21'0
GSD Rebecca Anderson 21'0
GSD Heather Bretscher 20'6
Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 19'3

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3533/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score 2

25'0

19'3

19" 11

19'10

17'6

18'6

1711

15'6

16'3

16'4

15'6

13'7

14'9

14'0

12'6

8' 11

8'3

Score

20'6

24'0

23'2

Best

25'6

23'0

22'1

21'3

21'1

20'7

20'0

19'11

19'10

18'7

18'6

1711

17" 1

17'0

16'7

16'0

15'3

14'9

14'0

12'6

8'9

Best

25'9

24'0

23'2

5/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29193
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26208
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26208
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26141
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26141
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29194
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26208
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26208
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986

6/8/22, 1:04 PM
Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

ID #

18803

26046

15754

6153

16610

19437

26047

24555

20437

20660

24356

22441

1301

14787

21175

18138

25498

Call Name | Qualifiers

Millie :
Daisy
Goose
Rumor
Maggie -
Neo
Molly Moo
Timber
Chori'
Goose
Duckey
Otis
Banks
Cherry
Orli

Zap

Loki

Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

ID #

18438

20513

19602

23367

23579

20437

14986

23614

24555

26047

23936

16610

6153

26046

19437

Call Name | Qualifiers

Yeti -
Coal
Ahsoka
Bella Mae -
Piper
Chori'
Connor
Bentley
Timber
Molly Moo
Charli Blue
Maggie -
Rumor

Daisy

Neo

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Lab

Lab

Lab

Dutch Shep
Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Golden
Chessie
AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed
Wire Point Griff
Golden
Border Collie
AllAmerican
Border Collie

Mudi

Breed

Lab
OTHER-Mixed
GSD

GSD

Lab

Chessie
Chessie

Lab

Golden

Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Dutch Shep
Lab

AllAmerican

Owner

Kim Miller

Hanna Barrett
Amy Black

Albert Foulkes
Alice Wrenn

Libba Zimmerman
Rebecca Anderson
Emma Aldridge
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Henderson Beam
Molly Schertzinger
Amy Hagy

Jessica Gainey
Michele Godlevski
Debbie Goldberg
Michele Godlevski

Sibel Lofgren

Owner

Dawn Jauernik

James Hansen- Guffey
Heather Bretscher

Rebecca Anderson

Dawn Jauernik

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Kim Miller

Emma Aldridge

Rebecca Anderson

Kathleen Kizior

Alice Wrenn

Albert Foulkes

Hanna Barrett

Libba Zimmerman

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3533/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score

19'1

19'0

18" 11

18'5

17'6

18'2

16'0

17'0

14'6

14'9

1311

14'6

14'3

9'9

7'3

9'0

7'6

20'2

19'6

18'2

18" 11

17" 4

17' 11

Score

19'9

18'6

15'6

17'7

18'3

17'10

17'6

16'9

15'3

13'4

14'6

13'9

13'0

8'6

9'6

8'3

9'0

20'0

20'3

20" 11

18'2

20'0

19'6

17'0

18'7

18'4

Best

19'9

19'0

18' 11

18'5

18'3

18'2

17'6

17'0

15'3

14'9

14'6

14'6

14'3

9'9

9'6

9'0

9'0

Best

24' 1

24'6

22'9

22'1

20'2

20'0

19'6

18' 11

18'7

18'4

6/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21175
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21175
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29195
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19437
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Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

10

11

ID #

15754

10581

18803

24356

20660

22441

1301

6155

25642

25498

18252

21175

14787

18138

26171

Call Name

Goose
Zidane
Millie
Duckey
Goose
Otis
Banks
Beckham
Sushi
Loki
Nova
Orli
Cherry
Zap

Freddie

Qualifiers

(008

Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Place

1

1

1

ID #

20513

18438

23579

23367

23614

19602

23936

18803

10581

6153

24555

16610

26047

19437

25642

22441

1301

20660

Call Name

Coal

Yeti

Piper
Bella Mae
Bentley
Ahsoka
Charli Blue
Millie
Zidane
Rumor
Timber
Maggie
Molly Moo
Neo

Sushi

Otis
Banks

Goose

Qualifiers

.

.

(008

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Lab

BEL Mal

Lab
OTHER-Mixed
AllAmerican
Wire Point Griff
Golden
Golden

AM Pitbull
Mudi
OTHER-Mixed
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Border Collie

Aussie

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Lab

Lab

GSD

Lab

GSD
AllAmerican
Lab

BEL Mal
Dutch Shep
Golden

Lab

Owner

Amy Black

Jodi Weatherford
Kim Miller

Molly Schertzinger
Henderson Beam
Amy Hagy

Jessica Gainey
Stephanie Foulkes
Jodi Weatherford
Sibel Lofgren

Jodi Weatherford
Debbie Goldberg
Michele Godlevski
Michele Godlevski

Kimberly Vanthof

Owner

James Hansen- Guffey

Dawn Jauernik

Dawn Jauernik

Rebecca Anderson

Kim Miller

Heather Bretscher

Kathleen Kizior

Kim Miller

Jodi Weatherford

Albert Foulkes
Emma Aldridge

Alice Wrenn

Lab

AllAmerican

AM Pitbull

Wire Point Griff

Golden

AllAmerican

Rebecca Anderson
Libba Zimmerman
Jodi Weatherford
Amy Hagy

Jessica Gainey

Henderson Beam

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3533/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score

16'4

15'2

17'6

16'6

16'3

15'7

14'4

14'2

8'1

12'2

9'2

8'3

8'0

Score 1

24'1

22'0

23'1

19'10

19'4

17'1

18'3

18'3

17'9

16'7

16'1

14'7

15'9

14'3

14'10

Score
2

18'2

17" 11

16'9

15'3

13'4

14'10

15'3

7'3

9'0

8'6

5'6

Score 2
20'9

23'6

211

16'7

19'2

17'5

17" 4

17'0

16'2

16'2

15'9

14'6

15'0

12'7

Best

18'2

17' 11

17'6

16'6

16'3

15'7

15'3

14'2

12'9

12'2

9'2

9'0

8'6

5'6

Best

24' 1

23'6

23'1

22'0

21'9

21'1

19'4

19'2

18'3

18'3

17'9

16'7

16'2

15'9

15'9

15'0

14' 10

7/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10581
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10581
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/9/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18252
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18252
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21175
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21175
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26171
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26171
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29196
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10581
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10581
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/9/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20660
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Division
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

2

1

ID #

25498

6155

14787

18138

21175

Call Name Qualifiers
Loki

Beckham :
Cherry -

Zap

Orli

Splash #13 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

1

ID #

11247

22246

19111

16694

13899

16900

13254

16822

21742

26127

19602

23367

16610

12780

24555

17309

15754

26047

25356

1301

20878

10927

22441

Call Name Qualifiers
Volt

Ace
Trinity
Artemis
Grendel
Rhiannon .
Archer
Envy
Venus
Callie
Ahsoka
Bella Mae :
Maggie .
Hendrix

Timber

Andi

Goose

Molly Moo

Medic

Banks

Beckett

Teddy

Otis

Splash #14 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite

Elite

Place

1

2

ID #

11247

19111

Call Name Qualifiers
Volt

Trinity

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Mudi

Golden
Border Collie
Border Collie

AllAmerican

Breed

AllAmerican
BEL Mal
AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed
Border Collie
Min AM Shepherd
Cattle Dog
AllAmerican
Border Collie
OTHER-Mixed
GSD

GSD

Lab

Flat Coat
Golden

Dob Pincher
Lab

Lab

Dutch Shep
Golden

EN Shepherd
Golden

Wire Point Griff

Breed

AllAmerican

AllAmerican

Owner

Sibel Lofgren
Stephanie Foulkes
Michele Godlevski
Michele Godlevski

Debbie Goldberg

Owner

Penny Leigh

John Williford

Erin Rakosky

Erin Rakosky
Laura Lankford
Christy & Jim Metallo
Amanda Willman
Erin Rakosky
Adriana Nottestad
Elizabeth Carlton
Heather Bretscher
Rebecca Anderson
Alice Wrenn
Penny Leigh
Emma Aldridge
Shannon Jones
Amy Black
Rebecca Anderson
Ashley Jacobson
Jessica Gainey
Hannah Gilmore
Richard Stacey

Amy Hagy

Owner
Penny Leigh

Erin Rakosky

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3533/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score 1

13'3

7'6

8'3

8'6

8'6

Score 1

26'9

22'0

23'6

23'3

23'0

22'9

22'9

19'6

19'6

20'6

20'0

18'6

17'6

13'6

15'6

15'9

15'9

15'0

15'3

15'0

15'0

14'3

Score 1
23'6

22'0

Score 2

12'0

9'3

9'0

8'9

7'2

Score 2
27'0

23'6

19'3

18" 11

16'9

14'9

17'0

16'9

16'0

14'0

15'6

14'0

14'9

14'3

15'0

Score 2
24'9

24'3

Best

13'3

Best

27'0

23'6

23'6

23'3

23'0

22'9

22'9

20'6

20'0

18'6

17'6

17'0

16'9

16'0

15'9

15'6

15'3

15'0

15'0

15'0

Best
24'9

24'3

8/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21175
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21175
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29198
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13899
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13899
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16900
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16900
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16822
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16822
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21742
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21742
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/73/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/65/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29199
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19111
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Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Novice

Place

3

1

ID #
22246

16900

13254

16694

21742

16822

13899

23936

26127

23367

19602

12780

15754

17309

16610

26047

24555

25356

20878

22441

10927

1301

6205

Call Name Qualifiers

Ace

Rhiannon :
Archer

Artemis

Venus

Envy

Grendel

Charli Blue

Callie

Bella Mae :
Ahsoka

Hendrix

Goose

Andi

Maggie :
Molly Moo

Timber

Medic

Beckett

Otis

Teddy

Banks

lisis

Splash #15 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

1

2

ID #

11247

16694

19111

13254

16900

16822

22246

26127

13899

12738

Call Name Qualifiers

Volt

Artemis

Trinity

Archer

Rhiannon :
Envy

Ace

Callie

Grendel

Ripley
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Breed

BEL Mal

Min AM Shepherd
Cattle Dog
OTHER-Mixed
Border Collie
AllAmerican
Border Collie
AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed
GSD

GSD

Flat Coat

Lab

Dob Pincher
Lab

Lab

Golden
Dutch Shep
EN Shepherd
Wire Point Griff
Golden
Golden

AM Pitbull

Breed

AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed
AllAmerican
Cattle Dog

Min AM Shepherd
AllAmerican

BEL Mal
OTHER-Mixed
Border Collie

Lab

Owner

John Williford
Christy & Jim Metallo
Amanda Willman
Erin Rakosky
Adriana Nottestad
Erin Rakosky
Laura Lankford
Kathleen Kizior
Elizabeth Carlton
Rebecca Anderson
Heather Bretscher
Penny Leigh

Amy Black
Shannon Jones
Alice Wrenn
Rebecca Anderson
Emma Aldridge
Ashley Jacobson
Hannah Gilmore
Amy Hagy

Richard Stacey
Jessica Gainey

Liz Fratea

Owner

Penny Leigh

Erin Rakosky

Erin Rakosky
Amanda Willman
Christy & Jim Metallo
Erin Rakosky

John Williford
Elizabeth Carlton
Laura Lankford

Kim Secter

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3533/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score 1

24'0

23'9

23'6

23'3

23'0

19'0

17'6

17'6

17'3

17'0

15'9

15'6

15'0

14'9

15'0

15'0

14'0

Score 1

26'6

24'0

24'6

24'0

23'3

Score 2

21'6

22'6

22'0

22'6

22'9

20'9

20'3

20'9

20'6

17'9

16'9

14'0

15'6

16'9

17'0

16'3

16'0

15'6

13'6

10'0

Score 2

26'3

25'3

23'9

23'9

22'9

22'9

22'9

19'3

19'3

Best

24'0

23'9

23'6

23'3

23'0

20'6

19'0

17'6

17'6

17'3

17'0

17'0

16'3

16'0

15'6

15'0

15'0

14'0

Best

26'6

25'3

24'6

24'0

23'3

22'9

22'9
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16900
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16900
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21742
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21742
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16822
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16822
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13899
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13899
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/73/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/65/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/9/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3533/splashid/29200
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16694
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16900
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/105/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16900
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16822
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16822
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13899
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13899
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12738
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Division
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Novice

Place

7

1

ID #
23936

19235

12780

19602

23367

17309

26047

16610

22441

24555

25356

1301

6205

Call Name Qualifiers

Charli Blue

Zala

Hendrix

Ahsoka

Bella Mae -
Andi

Molly Moo

Maggie -
Otis

Timber

Medic

Banks

lisis

Splash #16 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Place

1

2

ID #

22246

19602

23367

19235

12738

17309

16610

24555

25356

1301

Call Name

Ace

Ahsoka

Bella Mae .
Zala

Ripley

Andi

Maggie .
Timber

Medic

Banks

Qualifiers

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

AllAmerican
Lab

Flat Coat
GSD

GSD

Dob Pincher
Lab

Lab

Wire Point Griff
Golden
Dutch Shep
Golden

AM Pitbull

Breed

BEL Mal
GSD

GSD

Lab

Lab

Dob Pincher
Lab

Golden
Dutch Shep

Golden

Owner

Kathleen Kizior

John Ann Shearer

Penny Leigh

Heather Bretscher

Rebecca Anderson

Shannon Jones

Rebecca Anderson

Alice Wrenn
Amy Hagy
Emma Aldridge
Ashley Jacobson
Jessica Gainey

Liz Fratea

Owner

John Williford

Heather Bretscher

Rebecca Anderson

John Ann Shearer
Kim Secter
Shannon Jones
Alice Wrenn
Emma Aldridge
Ashley Jacobson

Jessica Gainey

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3533/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score 1

19'0

18'9

18'6

18'6

18'0

17'6

17'0

14'6

15'9

14'3

15'3

14'3

6'3

Score 1

23'0

20'0

19" 11

19'6

16'3

16'9

15'0

16'0

14'6

11'6

Score 2

20'0

19'6

19'3

19'0

16'3

16'9

16'3

17'0

14'0

15'3

Score 2

22'6

17'3

18'6

18'9

19'6

16'0

16'3

13'11

15'3

12'0

Best

20'0

19'6

19'3

19'0

18'0

17' 6

17'0

17'0

15'9

15'3

15'3

14'3

Best

23'0

20'0

19' 11

19'6

19'6

16'9

16'3

16'0

15'3

12'0
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19235
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19235
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/73/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/65/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
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